

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6994-6995/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2012 in MP No.1/2011,WA No.2466/2011,MP No.1/2012,WA No.263/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

D.D.MED.COLLEGE & HOSPITAL TR.CHAIRMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.FLORENCE PRIYASHANTINI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions, permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

Mr. A. Lakshminarayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

R.1

Mr. G. Ananda Selvam, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. R.Chandrachud, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Prashar, Adv.

MCI

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 22.11.2012.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER